

Niact 11 17 Lovedeep Singh vs Amanpreet Singh

Present: Counsel for complainant Sh. Vinod Kumar Advocate.

Learned counsels for Complainant has moved applications for exemption of personal appearance which are allowed for today only. No CW is present. On request of counsel for the complainant, the case is adjourned to 23.05.2018 for evidence of complainant.

Date of Order:- 24.04.2018.

Rahul (Steno)

Next Date:- 23.05.2018

Purpose:-

(Gurpreet Singh),PCS

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class

Malout, UID No.PB0406