

HDFC Vs. Mangal Singh
PBFZO30052042017

NACT-1099-17

Presence: Complainant with counsel, Sh. V. K. Gupta, Adv.
Accused on bail, with counsel, Sh. Vikas Kakkar, Adv.

Complainant is present for cross-examination, however, learned defence counsel has requested for adjournment. Last opportunity is afforded to cross-examine the complainant on 19.11.2019.

Dated: 16.09.2019
Vikas

Gaurav Kumar Sharma
JMIC/Ferozepur
UID: PB0454