

CNR No: PBKPB10001302020

CIS No: NACT/11/2020

Mangal singh VS Gurmeet kaur etc.

Present: Sh. Tarun Kamboj Advocate for the complainant.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. B.S. Momi Adv., (Not
Appeared).

No defence evidence is present. On request Ld. counsel
for accused, case stands adjourned to 16.02.2021 for defence evidence
if any and for arguments.

Date of Order: 22.12.2020
*Munish Sharma**

(Shruti)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB0564