

NACT-1098-23 MS Shri Ram vs Prem Singh

Present: Sh.G.S.Pannu, Advocate, counsel for complainant.

File put up before me being duty Magistrate as Ld.Presiding officer is on casual leave for today. Proclamation issued against the accused not received back. Fresh be again issued for 12.04.2024.

Bagicha Singh
Addl.Chief Judicial Magistrate
Tarn Taran /20.02.2024 (Duty)