

Present: Ms. Rajinder Kaur, Advocate for complainant.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Learned Presiding Officer is on Casual Leave for 07.02.2025. Now, to come up on 03.04.2025 for purpose already fixed.

Mayank Mehta
Stenographer-III

Tanveer Singh Madhav
JMJC/TT/07.02.2025(D)